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ARTICLES. 

Oils, cocoanut 
cod liver 
essential, for manu­

facturing 
fish 
finish 
flaxseed 
hair 
kerosene 
lard 
lignite, products of... 
linseed 
lubricating 

do 
medicinal 
naphtha 
neatsfoot 
olive 
palm 
petroleum 

products of 
salad 
sesame seed 
shale products 
sperm 
whale 

Oil-cake 
meal 

Oil-cloth, in the piece, &c. 
floor 

Ointments 
Oleographs 
Olives 
Onyx 
Opals, polished 

not polished 
Opium, drug 

for smoking 
Optical instruments 
Oranges 

for candying 
Orange, mineral 

wine 
Organs, cabinet 

Pipe 
Organzme 
Ores 
Ornaments, alabaster, &c. 
Orris root 
Osiers 
Ostrich feathers 

Tariff 
No. 

750 
329 

148 
542 
488 
331 
359 
327 
330 
327 
331 
332 

333,334 
382 
327 
335 
336 
750 
327 
327 
336 
337 
327 
542 
542 
748 
749 
339 
338 
384 
33 

884 
544 

6 
544 
340 
341 
307 
168 
751 
347 
430 
342 
343 
403 
752 
44 

702 
754 
151 

ARTICLES. 

Ottar of roses 
Overcoatings 
Oysters, canned., 

in the shell 
seel and breeding 
shelled in bulk... 

Oxalic acid 

Packages, fish 
produce of Canada, 

exported a n d 
returned 

Packing, rubber 
Paddy, rice 
Pails 
Paintings 

of Canadian ar­
tists 

what shall > e 
prohibited 

by artists of merit 
Paint, fire-proof. 
Paints, ground 

N.E.S 
Palm leaf. 
Palm nut cake 

meal 
Pamphlets, advertising.. 

N.E.S 
Pantaloon stuffs, cotton . 
Paper cutters 

N.E.S 
hangings 

in rolls of 8 
yds., &c. 

ruled 
sand, glass, &c 
manufactures,N.E.S 
tarred 
union collar cloth 

glossed ,' 
union collar cloth, 

not glossed 
waste 

Pape tries 
Paraffine wax 
Parasols 

materials for 

28 

Tariff 
No. 

753 
509 

537, 538, 
539 

540 
869 
536 
755 

78, 541 

866 
388 
55 
504 
344 

757 

857 
756 
154 
345 
346 
758 
748 
748 
32 
34 
126 
381 
351 
350 

350 
352 
394 
352 
353 

355 

354 
777 
352 
357 
485 
486 


