INDEX TO TARIFF, IMPORTS, &c .- Continued.

Articles.	Order.	Tariff No.	Articles	Order.	Tariff No.
0	!		0		
Oils, cocoanut	25	750	Ottar of roses	14	753
cod liver	25	329	Overcoatings	15	509
essential, for manu-		ļ	Oysters, canned	20	537, 538,
facturing	14	148			539
fish	25	542	in the shell	20	540
finish	25	488	seed and breeding	20	869
flaxseed	25	331	shelled in bulk	20 14	536 755
hair	22 25	359 327	Oxalie acid	14	100
kerosene	25	321	P		
lard lignite, products of	25	327	1		!
liuseed	25	331	Packages, fish	28	78, 541
lubricating	25	332	produce of Canada,	_•	**, ***
do	25	333,334	exported and		1
medicinal	14	382	returned	31	866
naphtha	25	327	Packing, rubber	24	388
neatsfoot	25	335	Paddy, rice	21	55
olive	25	336	Pails	24	504
palm	25	750	Paintings	3	344
petroleum	25	327	of Canadian ar-	_	İ
products of		327	tists	3	757
salad	25	336	what shall be		0.55
sesame seed	25	337	prohibited	_	857
shale products	25	327	by artists of merit	3	756 154
sperm	25 25	542	Paint, fire-proof	14 14	345
whale	24	542 748	Paints, ground	14	346
meal	$\frac{24}{24}$	749	Palm leaf	24	758
Oil-cloth, in the piece, &c.	19	339	Palm nut cake	$\tilde{24}$	748
floor	19	338	meal	24	748
Ointments	14	384	Pamphlets, advertising	1	32
Oleographs	1	33	N.E.S	1	34
Olives	21	884	Pantaloon stuffs, cotton	17	126
Onyx	27	544	Paper cutters	. 9	381
Opals, polished	27	6	N.E.S	24	351
not polished	27	544	hangings	24	35 <b>0</b>
Opium, drug	14	340	in rolls of 8	9.4	050
for smoking	14 6	341 307	yds., &c.	24 1	350 352
Optical instruments	21	168	ruled	9	394
for candying	21	751	sand, glass, &c manufactures, N.E.S	î	352
Orange, mineral	14	347	tarred	$2\bar{4}$	353
wine	22	430	union collar cloth,		
Organs, cabinet	2	342	glossed	24	355
pipe	2	343	union collar cloth,	_	_
Organzine	16	403	not glossed	24	354
Ores	26	752	waste	24	777
Ornaments, alabaster, &c	31	44	Papetries	1	352
Orris root	24	702	Paraffine wax	23	357
Osiers	24	754	Parasols	18	485
Ostrich feathers	18	151 (	materials for	28	486